Graduate Pathways commenced within 12months of B-BMED completion

Graduation Year

2010|2011 2012|2013| 2014| 2015| 2016| 2017| 2018| 2019| 2020| 2021| 2022|Grand Total
Total Graduates 203( 344 397 414 401 407 394 470( 439 493 586 574 501 5623
Medicine, Dentistry and Health Sciences
Doctor of Medicine 79| 122 117| 124| 120 142| 129| 140| 143| 144| 136| 88| 69 1553
Bachelor of Biomedicine (Honours) 40| 70| 70( 69| 46| 52| 50 67| 55| 69 109| 108| 82 887
Doctor of Dental Surgery 12 101 24| 28| 21 191 21 19 16| 32 26| 24 19 271
Doctor of Optometry 17 11 17 11 18 16 16 21 12 139
Doctor of Physiotherapy 2 9 8 8 4 6 5 7 7 6 10| 10 91
Master of Public Health 1 6 3 3 4 4] 11 7( 13| 14| 19 86
Master of Biomedical Science 1 1 11 5 4 10| 11| 15 14 72
Master of Clinical Audiology 2 1 3 5 4 4 4 7 3 9 8 3 8 61
Master of Nursing Science 1 3 6 1 6 3 1 5 8 3 6 7 8 58
Master of Speech Pathology 2 1 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 41
Graduate Diploma in Psychology 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 4 2 18
Master of Biostatistics 2 2 2 1 7
Master of Genomics and Health 2 1 1 4
Other Bachelor Course 1 1 1 3
Master of Genetic Counselling 1 1 2
Master of Applied Psychology 1 1
Master of Social Work 1 1
Total in MDHS Programs 137| 218| 232 248| 231| 243| 247 271| 277| 302| 340 299| 250 3295
Other Faculties
Master of Engineering (various) 7 9 8 6 6 14| 10| 14| 10 15| 20 5 124
Master of Science (various) 3 4 3 3 2 5 1 1 3 8 9 7 49
Master of Biomedical Engineering 27| 18 45
Juris Doctor 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 7 3 12 38
Teaching (Masters/Graduate Diploma, various) 2 4 6 2 4 3 1 3 2 1 8 1 37
Doctor of Optometry 4 7 7 14 32
Master of Biotechnology 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 6 8 3 28
Other Bachelor Course 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 3 4 2 1 22
Doctor of Veterinary Medicine 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 2 18
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Management (Masters/Graduate Diploma/Graduate Certificate), various

2

2

-
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Other Honours Course

Master of Information Technology

Graduate Diploma in Science

Master of Food Science

Master of Biomedical Science

Postgraduate Diploma - Science

Master Computational Biology

Graduate Certificate in Arts

Graduate Diploma in Computer Science

Master of Property

M. International Relations

Master of Urban Horticulture

M. Construction Management

Master of Data Science

Master of Environment

Graduate Diploma in Data Science

Master of Finance

M. Agricultural Sciences

GCert Visual Art

Master of Criminology

Master of Information Systems

M. Actuarial Science (Enh.)

MAppEcon

Master of Development Studies
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Total in Other Faculties

23

28

39

36

19

29

29

34

22

29

55

71

52

466

Summary

Uom non Award courses (CAP/Enabling)

25

Total in UoM Award Courses

160

246

271

284

250

272

276

305

299

331

395

370

302

3761

Total not continued studies at UoM

42

97

124

129

150

133

116

162

139

156

191

202

196

1837




